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PVP

(Theme)
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(Theme)

5.1.1)

3)

1

4)

99

6)
5)

Strength)
(

7)

(Party)

PVP

1

2)
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2)

3)

5)

6)

- Base level

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

-Job level

(Agility)

(Dexterity)

(Intelligent)

(Luck)

(Vitality)

Base level

(Strength)

(Agility)

(Dexterity)

(Intelligent)

(Luck)

(Vitality)

Job level

Status point

Skill point
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¥y 3

(1)

Job level

Job level

Job level

Job level

Job level

Job level

Job level

Job level

Job level

Emotion (

(Novice)

Alt +L)

Party

Party

Insert

Kafra

Alt + C
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(2)

2 Swordman Knight
Swordman 9 40 Knight 40
[
Peco peco
. (Swordman Knight)

Sword masterv -

Two-handed sword masterv -

Increase HP recovery -

Bash -

Provoke -

Magnum break -

Endure -

Spear masterv -

Pierce -



148

Spear stab -

Spear boomerang -

Brandish spear -

Peco peco
Two-hand quicken -
Counter attack -
Bowling bash - X
Peco peco ride - Peco peco
Cavalier mastery - Peco peco
(3)
2 Archer Hunter
Archer 9 40

Hunter 40

(Dex)

(Agi)



Owls eye

Vultures eye

Improve concentration

Arrow shower

Skid trap

Land mine

Ankle snare

Flasher

Shockwave trap

Sandman

Freezing trap

Blast mine

Claymore trap

(Archer Hunter)

25

(Dex)

(Dexterity)

(Dexterity)

(Agility)
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Talkie box

Beast bane

Falconry mastery

Blitz beat

Steel craw

Detect

Spring trap

(4)

40

Increase SP recovery

Safety wall

Sight

Napalm beat

Mage

(Mage

Wizard)

Mage

Wizard

40

150

Wizard



Soul strike

Frost diver

Fire bolt

Fire ball

Fire wall

Lightening bolt

Thunder storm

Stone curse

Fire pillar

Sense

Sightrasher

Meteor storm

Jupitel thunder

Lord ofvermilion

W ater ball

Ice wall

Frost nova

Storm gust

Earth spike

Heaven’'s drive

Quagmire

(Sight)

151
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(5)
2 Merchant Blacksmith
Merchant 9 40

Blacksmith 40
. (Merchant - Blacksmith!

Enlarge weight limit -

Discount - (NPC)

Overcharge - (NPC)

Push - cart -

Push - cart

Mammonite -

Item appraisal .

Vending -

10



Iron tempering

Steel tempering

Enchanted stone craft

Research oridecon

Smith dagger

Smith sword

Smith knuckle brace

Smith spear

Smith two - handed sword

Smith axe

Smith mace

Hilt bindins

Ore discovery

Weaponry research

Weapon repair

Skin tempering

Hammer fall

Adrenaline rush

Weapon perfection

Power thrust

Maximize power

Iron

Steel

Party

Party

Oridecon

153
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(6)
2 Thief Assassin
Thief o 40
Assassin 40
(Agi)
. (Thief-Assassin)
Double attack - 1 2

Improve dodge -

Steal -

Hiding .



Priest

Envenom

Detoxifv

Riehthand masterv

Lefthand masterv

Katar masterv

Cloacking

Sonic blow

Grimtooth

Enchant poison

Poison react

Venom dust

Venom splasher

(7

40

Acolyte

Hiding

Acolyte

Party

(Katar)

Priest

40
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Divine protection

Demon bane

Ruwach

Teleport

Warp portal

Heal

Increase AGI

Decrease AGI

Signum cruces

Angelus

Blessing

(Acolyte - Priest)

Demon

Demon

Undead

(Agility)

(Agility)

Undead

(Strength)

(Intelligent)

Undead

Undead

Demon

Party

(Dexterity)
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Cure

Pneuma

Aqua benedicta

Increase SP recovery

Mace mastery

Impositio manus

Suffragium

Aspersio

B.s Sacramenti

Sanctuary

Status recovery

Slow poison

Resurrection

Safety wall

Kyrie eleison

Magnificat

Gloria

Lex divina

Turn undead

Lex aetema

Undead

Party

(Luck)

Party

Undead

157

(SP)

Party



5.2

Magnus exorcismus

Cyber

5.2.1)

Dark

Undead

158



Monster

ltem

Skill

Server

(Character)
(Guild)

(Skill

(Train)

Zeny

Ragnarok
ltem

(Party) c]t

Skill

Skill

Skill

Skill
15

159



10

11

12

13

[tem
Bug

Asiasoft

GM
Gravity

5.1:

Server

160



10

12

13

52.)

1.1)

NPC

5.2:

www.ragnarok.in.th

PvP

mode

161


http://www.ragnarok.in.th

12)

13)

1.4)

2.)

2.2)

war

(Boss)

PVP (Playervs Player)  Guild war

PVP (Player vs Player)

162

Guild



3.1)

3.2)

1)

42)

43)

(Quest)
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44)

45)

46)

47)

5.1)

(Guild)

(Guild war)
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52)

53)

5.4)

(Rohot)
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